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Chapter 1

Copyright

1.1 Soliton <Copyright>

C o p y r i g h t

Soliton is copyright ©1997-99 by Kai Nickel.

Soliton is GIFTWARE. You are allowed to play it and copy it
as long as you don’t have commercial interests.
The original-archive must remain complete and unchanged when
you copy Soliton.

!! If you like the program you are asked to send a little
!! donation to the author. (See Soliton.guide for address.)

Explicit permission to publish Soliton is given to the
Meeting-Pearls and the Aminet CD series.

The author cannot guarantee the correct function of Soliton
and cannot be made responsible for any negative consequences
that may result from the use of Soliton.

Translation All translations were done by the Amiga Translators Organisation
ATO. I would like to thank the following people for their work:

Francais:

Franck Aniere <aniere@univ-mlv.fr> (Guide, Install)
Francis Labrie <fb691875@er.uqam.ca> (Catalog)
Franck Routier <alci@club-internet.fr> (Proofreader)

Svenska:

Magnus Holmgren <cmh@lls.se> (Translator)
Linus Silvander <linus.silvander@parnet.fi> (Proofreader)

Norsk:
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Audun Vaaler <audunv@powertech.no>

Italiano:

Luca Nora <ln546991@silab.dsi.unimi.it> (Translator)
Roberto Patriarca <R.Patriarca@flashnet.it> (Proofreader)

Nederlands:

Guno Heitman <fam.heitman.@tip.nl> (Translator)
Frank Mosch (Proofreader)

Español:

Arturo Roa <aroa@redestb.es>

Suomi:

Pekka Kolehmainen <pekkak@icenet.fi> (Translator)
Linus Silvander <linus@icenet.fi> (Proofreader)

Polski:

Adam Zalepa <expert@kki.net.pl> (Translator)
Marcin Orlowski <carlos@amiga.com.pl> (Proofreader)

Dansk:

Jacob Laursen <laursen@myself.com> (Translator)
Niels Bache <nbache@post5.tele.dk> (Proofreader)

MUI This application uses MUI - MagicUserInterface

(c) Copyright 1993-97 by Stefan Stuntz

MUI is a system to generate and maintain graphical user
interfaces. With the aid of a preferences program, the user
of an application has the ability to customize the outfit
according to his personal taste.

MUI is distributed as shareware. To obtain a complete package
containing lots of examples and more information about
registration please look for a file called "muiXXusr.lha" (XX
means the latest version number) on your local bulletin
boards or on public domain disks.

If you want to register directly, feel free to send DM 30.- or
US$ 20.- to

Stefan Stuntz
Eduard-Spranger-Straße 7
80935 München
GERMANY
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